New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional options
and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08262025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 37M12-F/C-L8235-1C-0/A-90C-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Minimum to Maximum Security Correctional Facilities,
Detention Centers, and more
•	 Flanged doorframe with concealed internal 16-gauge drop hinge
and adjustable 90° swing arm system
•	 Fixture is certified to UL Standards and IK10 Listed per IED60068
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy
American Act (BAA), and the Build America, Buy America Act
(BABAA)
•	 The 37M is covered by the New Star Promise.
37M Series
37M                                         /
Series Nominal Size
12 = 1 x 2
14 = 1 x 4
22 = 2 x 2
24 = 2 x 4
*Nominal Size.
Dimensional
Data on Page 2.
Housing
A = 12Ga. CRS Painted
B = 14Ga. CRS Painted
C = 16Ga. CRS Painted
D = 18Ga. CRS Painted
E = 14Ga. Stainless Steel
F = 16Ga. Stainless Steel
G = 18Ga. Stainless Steel
H = 14Ga. SS Painted
J = 16Ga. SS Painted
K = 18Ga. SS Painted
Frame
A = 12Ga. CRS Painted
B = 14Ga. CRS Painted
C = 16Ga. CRS Painted
E = 14Ga. SS Brushed
F = 16Ga. SS Brushed
H = 14Ga. SS Painted
J = 16Ga. SS Painted
Lumen Output*
37M12-14:
L2 = Low
L3 = High
CL = Custom Lumen Output**
37M12-14:
L2 = Low
L4 = Standard
L6 = Medium
L8 = High
CL = Custom Lumen Output**
*Subject to change. Performance
Data on page 3.
**Must be specified at time of
quote. Must not exceed fixture
maximum output. Must specify
“DM1” if selecting dimming.
Color Temp.
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TW1 = Tunable White 2700K to 5000K*
TW2 = Tunable White 2700K to 6500K*
*Specify TW Driver under Options
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit